25 сентября 2018г. история
	№
	Предмет
	ФИО ученика
	Класс обучения
	Класс участия
	Кол. баллов
	Макс. баллов
	Ограниченные возможности здоровья
	Статус участника
	ФИО учителя

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	1
	История
	Бекмансурова Залина Романовна
	5
	5
	43
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	2
	История
	Гайнуллин Адель Рафикович
	5
	5
	45
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	3
	История
	Салимова Айгуль Джалиловна
	5
	5
	51
	100
	не имеются
	Призер
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	4
	История
	Гайсин Камиль Ильмирович
	5
	5
	51
	100
	не имеются
	Призер
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	5
	История
	Масленников Тимур Артёмович
	5
	5
	39
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	6
	История
	Николаев Богдан Алексеевич
	5
	5
	54
	100
	не имеются
	Победитель
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	7
	История
	Данилов Алексей Ермолаевич
	6
	6
	22
	102
	не имеются
	Без места
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	8
	История
	Хуснутдинова Алия Рамисовна
	6
	6
	27
	102
	не имеются
	Без места
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	9
	История
	Бакиров Дамир Маратович
	6
	6
	38
	102
	не имеются
	Без места
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатована

	10
	История
	Соломатин Кирилл Евгеньевич
	6
	6
	51
	102
	не имеются
	Призер
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	11
	История
	Наместникова Евгенья Валерьевна
	6
	6
	36
	102
	не имеются
	Без места
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	12
	История
	Зулькарнаева Виктория Вадимовна
	6
	6
	38
	102
	не имеются
	Без места
	Махиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	13
	История
	Чичева Диана Дмитриевна
	6
	6
	54
	102
	не имеются
	Победитель
	МАхиянова Лиана Ришатовна

	14
	История
	Бенедиктов Данил Алексеевич
	7
	7
	25
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	15
	История
	Гончаров Никита Олегович
	7
	7
	23
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	16
	История
	Донскова Ангелина Александровна
	7
	7
	52
	100
	не имеются
	Победитель
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	17
	История
	Гимадиева Сюмбель Ильгизовна
	7
	7
	45
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	18
	История
	Латыпова Азалия Зефаровна
	7
	7
	36
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	19
	История
	Ибрагимов Азат Альбертович
	8
	8
	52
	100
	не имеются
	Победитель
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	20
	История
	Нургалиев Ильсаф Робертович
	8
	8
	40
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	21
	История
	Салихова Аделя Ильгамовна
	8
	8
	24
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	22
	История
	Сабиров Адиль Камилевич
	9
	9
	15
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	23
	История
	Хуснутдинова Алсу Рамисовна
	9
	9
	15
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	24
	История
	Хайруллин Динар Фанисович
	9
	9
	20
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тмара Николаевна

	25
	История
	Сулейманова Алина Ильясовна
	9
	9
	16
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	26
	История
	Габитова Роза Руслановна
	10
	10
	30
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	27
	История
	Шаралиева Масхати Сайяр кызы
	10
	10
	45
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	28
	История
	Чугунова Кристина Евгеньевна
	10
	10
	30
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	29
	История
	Ахметзянов Ринат Ирикович
	10
	10
	25
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	30
	История
	Козлов Николай Романович
	10
	10
	6
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	История
	Слюднев Максим Иванович
	10
	10
	8
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	32
	История
	Пахтусова Алёна Алексеевна
	10
	10
	10
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	33
	История
	Мельников Михаил Михайлович
	11
	11
	15
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	34
	История
	Перелетова Ксения Александровна
	11
	11
	22
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна

	35
	История
	Мухаметгалиева Нафиса Ильфаровна
	11
	11
	20
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллна Тамара Николаевна

	36
	История
	Козиков Сергей Васильевич
	11
	11
	12
	100
	не имеются
	Без места
	Зайнуллина Тамара Николаевна


Председатель жюри: Зайнуллина Т.Н.

Члены 

жюри:    Матвеев И.В.., Махиянова Л.Р.

